5° SANTA CRUZ FEST RUN

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Cl.

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

Num.

1059
1084
870
801
805

898
772
800
860
894
759

883
758
1066
1028
1069
799
1079
779

820
895
899

847

1087
1086
992

751
863
988
958
868

Nome

JENIFER RAMOS

ROSANA DE SOUZA GODINHO
TATIELE CRISTINA TOMBA
GISLENE ANTUNES FERREIRA

BARBARA APARECIDA GUERRA
MENDES

JULIANA APARECIDA MIGUEL
LUCIANA DAMASCENO SILVEIRA
REGIANE CRISTINA BORGES NEVES
LUCIANA NALIN BENETTI

MARIA HORTENCIA ALBINO PIRES
ANNA PAULA DOMINGOS

CAMILA CRISTINA DE JESUS
ANDREIA DIAS MARTINS
LILIAN CARVALHO INTERLICHE
KELLY CRISTINA NOVAES
LUCIANA RODRIGUES

MARIA LUCIA FELIPE
PRISCILLA HELENA ALVES
REGIANE CRISTINA DE MELO

ZULEICA CUSTODIO DOS SANTOS
REGINA CELIA TEIXEIRA BORETTI

RAQUEL AMORIM RIBEIRO DE
OLIVEIRA

ANA CAROLINA BOTARELLI DE
ABREU

SILVIA KELI PEREIRA ROCHA
ROSELAINE AP. LOPES DE SOUZA

SHEILA ROCHA BORGES DE
ANDRADE

SALETI BERTOLEZA INIGO
PRISCILA AP RIBEIRO

VIVIANE FERREIRA SOUTO

RUTH DO CARMO SANTOS

ROSA RAMOS DA ROCHA OLIVEIRA

Relatério emitido em 26/01/2020 as 14:51:06

Street Race Brasil

28
41
30
36
31

32
48
41
41
32
37

32
47
50
20
35
62
36
43

22
46
44

42

42
43
42

28
33
43
42
44

Faixa = CL.Fx. Sx. Equipe
F2529 - F LUPO LENCOIS
F4044 - F ATLETISMO DE ASSIS
F3034 - F  ACORRENORPI/BLXSPORTS
F3539 - F MEGA ACADEMIA
F3034 - F SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)
F3034 1 F PIRAJU RUNNERS
F4549 1 F SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
F4044 1 F MEGA ACADEMIA
F4044 2 F ACORRENORPI
F3034 2 F BELLAS RUNNERS
F3539 1 F SANTA CRUZ
RUNNERS/#SEM FREIO
F3034 3 F ADRENALINA RUNNING
F4549 2 F SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
F5054 1 F CORRER BEM OURINHOS
F2024 1 F FARTURA RUNNING
F3539 2 F LUPO LENCOIS
F6064 1 F MEGA ACADEMIA
F3539 3 F MELAU DECORAGCOES
F4044 3 F SANTA CRUZ
RUNNERSH#SEM FREIO
F2024 2 F CAPTON
F4549 3 F BELLAS RUNNERS
F4044 4 F BELLAS RUNNERS
F4044 5 F  ACORRENORPI/BLXSPORTS
F4044 6 F CORRER E VIVER ITAI
F4044 7 F GAMBARE
F4044 - F SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
F2529 1 F CROSS RUNNING
F3034 4 F ACORRENORPI
F4044 8 F MF
F4044 9 F INVICTOS
F4044 10 F ACORRENORPI

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Volta

2

Tempo
00:42:35
00:44:52
00:45:41
00:45:54
00:46:07

00:46:19
00:46:25
00:47:38
00:48:53
00:49:07
00:49:40

00:50:23
00:50:41
00:50:00
00:50:49
00:50:55
00:51:17
00:51:24
00:51:48

00:52:23
00:52:45

00:52:45

00:52:40

00:51:51
00:52:41

00:52:22

00:52:20
00:52:43
00:53:11
00:54:04

00:54:14

Pagina :

Liquido
00:42:30
00:44:47
00:44:56
00:45:36
00:45:58

00:46:06
00:46:15
00:47:22
00:48:23
00:48:57
00:49:28

00:49:32
00:49:33
00:49:40
00:50:38
00:50:45
00:50:59
00:51:07
00:51:15

00:51:25
00:51:27

00:51:27
00:51:28

00:51:40
00:51:43
00:51:48

00:51:54
00:52:09
00:52:21
00:52:26

00:52:26



5° SANTA CRUZ FEST RUN

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

cl.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

57
58
59
60

61
62
63

Num.

1039
852
1045
760
1047
1046
884
886
900
775
939
845
757
828
1041
896
861

956
982
904
953
999

926
1057
1000

753
830
1051
850

871
893
771

Nome

BRUNA VEIGA

ELEANA MACARIO DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANE ANTONELLI SANT ANNA
BETH SANTOS CAMPANHA
DIESSICA MOURA

DENISE BOVE DANUBIO LOPES
ROSELI APARECIDA MELCHIOR
GISLAINE LIMA MORTAIS

MARCIA REGINA DE MELLO CORREA
MIRIAN PRADO
ROSIMAR NUNES SERVILHA
ADRIANA MACARIO
CAMILA DA SILVA CARRIEL

EVELIN SANCHES

CAROLINA GALAN

SILVANA FOGAGA DE ALMEIDA

MARIA APARECIDA LOUZANO DE
OLIVEIRA

DIVINA APARECIDA DA SILVA
ELOA FERREIRA DE PAULA
MIRIAM TERESA NEVES VIANA
MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA
CAROLINE GUERRA MENDES

MARY BRANCO
JACQUELINE MACHADO LEME

MARCILENE DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA
BUENO

SIMONE M.MATACHANA
MARLI CORREA DA SILVA
EULALIA BENEDETTI SALVADOR

CRISTINA APARECIDA DA SILVA
PEREIRA

PAMELA DA SILVA NUCINI
MARCELINA RODRIGUES
LARA DAMASCENO SILVEIRA

Relatério emitido em 26/01/2020 as 14:51:06

Street Race Brasil

30
38
45
50
30
36
50
33
39
28
42
4
35
43
36
42
50

45
36
41
57
27

38
37
43

37
45
52
56

29
34
26

Faixa
F3034
F3539
F4549
F5054
F3034
F3539
F5054
F3034
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4044
F5054

F4549
F3539
F4044
F5559
F2529

F3539
F3539
F4044

F3539
F4549
F5054
F5559

F2529
F3034
F2529

Cl.Fx. Sx.
5 F
4 F
4 F
2 F
6 F
5 F
3 F
7 F
6 F
2 F
11 F
12 F
7 F
13 F
8 F
14 F
4 F
5 F
9 F
15 F
1 F
3 F
10 F
11 F
16 F
12 F
6 F
5 F
2 F
4 F
8 F
5 F

Equipe
CORREREVIVER
ACORRENORPI
GAMBARE
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
MEGA ACADEMIA
CORRER E VIVER ITAI
ADRENALINA RUNNING
ADRENALINA RUNNING
BELLAS RUNNERS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
FARTURA RUNNING
ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
LEO MOSCARDO

BELLAS RUNNERS
ACORRENORPI

INVICTOS
FARTLEK
FARTLEK BAURU
INVICTOS

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

ASG RUNNING BAURU
EQUIPE CORRER E VIVER

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

STUDIO H.A.F
LOBA RUNNERS
GAMBARE
ACORRENORPI

PAPALEGUAS
BELLAS RUNNERS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Volta

NS NNN

Tempo
00:52:57
00:53:29
00:53:59
00:54:29
00:54:13
00:53:56
00:54:42
00:55:01
00:54:22
00:55:53
00:54:52
00:55:03
00:55:27
00:55:35
00:56:00
00:56:07
00:55:25

00:56:13
00:55:59
00:55:41
00:55:48

00:55:57

00:56:45
00:55:50

00:56:54

00:57:39
00:56:14
00:57:06
00:58:14

00:57:33
00:57:20

00:57:54

Pagina :

Liguido
00:52:46
00:52:56
00:53:02
00:53:30
00:53:37
00:53:44
00:53:49
00:54:08
00:54:11
00:54:18
00:54:29
00:54:31
00:54:32
00:54:36
00:54:37
00:54:50
00:54:54

00:55:10
00:55:11
00:55:32
00:55:32

00:55:36

00:55:36
00:55:39

00:55:39

00:55:42
00:55:57
00:56:08
00:57:02

00:57:05
00:57:08

00:57:42



5° SANTA CRUZ FEST RUN

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Cl.
64
65
66

67
68

69

70
71
72
73

74

75
76

7
78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86

87
88

89
90
91

92

Num.

957
902
1008

794
839

1018

1085
1088
815
1002

1097

903
1014

901
834

795
788
765
977
1022

841
789
807

964
1004

963
918
1012

1017

Nome

GREICI MARIA ZIMMER
FABIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA

LIVIA NASCIMENTO SILVA

CLAUDIA MARIA TAKAME MOSCHIM
(CLAUDIA JAPA)

MONICA BARBOSA PERINO
ROSANA FAUSTINA GASTAO
SIMONE DOMINGUES JARDIM
SANDRA MARA DE SOUZA

ERICA GARCIA GOMES MACHADO

REGINA MARCIA FORTOLAN
AREVALO

JANAINA CARVALHO DE SOUZA

CLAUDIA REGINA CALIL DE PAIVA

THAYANA BERENGUEL

LUCIMAR CRISTINA AURELIANO
DAGLIO

ELENIRA ALICE MANFIO
MARIA CRISTINA VASQUES
ERICA BERTONZI SANTOS
IRACI DE SOUZA

CAMILA PETRULIO ANDRE

LEILA DE CASSIA MASSON
THAIS PEREIRA ROSSICA
MONICA CRISTIANA DOS SANTOS

PRISCILA MARQUES DE PAULA
ELIANE FRANCISCA DA SILVA

MARIA PETRICONI SERVILLE RAMOS
ROSILDA DA CONCEICAO DE SOUZA
VIVIANE FERRAZ

GISLEINE MICHELETTE

Relatério emitido em 26/01/2020 as 14:51:06

Street Race Brasil

35
49
34

34
54

44

44
39
47
38

58

42
38

37
49

56
58
33
51
32

63
34
25

32
34

38
36
43

39

Faixa
F3539
F4549
F3034

F3034
F5054

F4044

F4044
F3539
F4549
F3539

F5559

F4044
F3539

F3539
F4549

F5559
F5559
F3034
F5054
F3034

F6064
F3034
F2529

F3034
F3034

F3539
F3539
F4044

F3539

Cl.LFx. Sx.
13 F
7 F
9 F
10 F
6 F
17 F
18 F
14 F
8 F
15 F
3 F
19 F
16 F
17 F
9 F
4 F
5 F
11 F
7 F
12 F
2 F
13 F
6 F
14 F
15 F
18 F
19 F
20 F
20 F

Equipe
INVICTOS
FARTLEK BAURU

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

INTEGRA RUN TEAM BOLT
100 LIMITES

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TEAM FARO
CORRER E VIVER
SPARTA

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ACORRENORPI/BRUNO
PERSONAL

FARTLEK BAURU

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PAPALEGUAS
PE DO EITO

AROEIRA
INTEGRA RUN TEAM BOLT
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
NEFITNESS

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

100 LIMITES
INTEGRA RUN TEAM BOLT
SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)
MANDURI RUNNING
CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
MF

ASG RUNNING BAURU

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Volta

Tempo
00:58:12
00:58:25
00:59:21

00:58:49

00:59:26

01:00:25

01:00:29
00:59:40
01:00:13

01:01:43

01:00:54

01:01:55

01:02:49

01:03:01
01:02:13

01:03:52
01:03:28
01:03:54
01:04:42

01:06:05

01:05:15
01:04:57
01:04:59

01:06:31
01:06:12

01:06:29
01:07:18

01:09:01

01:09:36

Pagina :

Liguido
00:57:51
00:57:57
00:58:22

00:58:25

00:58:28
00:58:55

00:59:21
00:59:28
00:59:44

01:00:13
01:00:16

01:01:10

01:01:22

01:01:43
01:01:47

01:02:07
01:02:41
01:03:09
01:03:09

01:04:31

01:04:34
01:04:40
01:04:41

01:04:44
01:05:13

01:05:40
01:07:02

01:07:32

01:08:06



5° SANTA CRUZ FEST RUN

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Cl.
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Num.

961
793
842
756
905
787
1099

Nome

FLAVIA TERUEL DE OLIVEIRA
JANETH PINHEIRO MEDEIROS
MARIA INEZ DE SOUSA

AMANDA MORELLI DIAS

ROSILENE MARIA SEABRA MODOLO
TANIA MARA BRANDAO

RAFAELLA BRUGNATTI

Relatério emitido em 26/01/2020 as 14:51:06

Street Race Brasil

34
56
39
24
54
57
51

Faixa
F3034
F5559
F3539
F2024
F5054
F5559
F5054

ClLFx. = Sx.
16 F
6 F
21 F
3 F
8 F
7 F
9 F

Equipe
MANDURI RUNNING
INTEGRA RUN TEAM BOLT
100 LIMITES
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
FARTLEK BAURU
INTEGRA RUN TEAM BOLT
AROEIRA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Volta
2
2

Tempo
01:09:20
01:12:48
01:14:11
01:15:41
01:16:24
01:17:00

01:17:00

Pagina :

Liguido
01:08:50
01:11:01
01:13:14
01:14:06
01:15:06
01:15:51

01:16:14



